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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lynka Renteria1422
Genies

9.500 9.700 9.7509.700 38.650
2 1T 1 1 1

1

Isabella Aguirre1316
Rising Stars

9.400 9.700 9.6009.650 38.350
3T 1T 2 2 2

2

Jaden Lacullo1321
Genies

9.200 9.600 9.5509.450 37.800
8T 3 4T 3 3

3

Savannah Main1320
Genies

9.200 9.300 9.4509.600 37.550
8T 5T 3 4 4

4

Abbagail Fagot1315
Rising Stars

9.700 9.050 9.1009.450 37.300
1 11 4T 11 5

5

Jana Tadiaman1319
Cats Wellington

9.400 9.350 9.2009.250 37.200
3T 4 10T 9T 6

6

Mellissa Augustin1322
Genies

9.150 9.250 9.3509.400 37.150
10T 7 7 5 7

7

Ashley Johnson1314
Cats Jupiter

9.400 9.000 9.2509.350 37.000
3T 12T 8 6T 8

8

Gabriella Bernstein1313
Genies

9.050 9.100 9.2009.450 36.800
12T 10 4T 9T 9T

9T

Kaitlyn Strathie1327
Tnt

9.300 9.200 9.0009.300 36.800
6 8* 9 12 9T

9T

Mallory Satterwhite1318
Cats Wellington

9.150 9.200 9.2509.200 36.800
10T 8* 12 6T 9T

9T

Nathalie Dumont1317
Tnt

9.250 9.000 9.2509.250 36.750
7 12T 10T 6T 12

12

Alina Esteves1333
Cats Wellington

9.050 9.300 8.8509.150 36.350
12T 5T 13 13 13

13

Aura Chatham1323
Cats Wellington

9.050 8.150 8.6008.900 34.700
12T 14 14 14 14

14
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